Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:

Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze / Schiitzin

1

00 N O U b

Ehrhardt, Frank

ThomRen, Friedrich

ThomRen, Hilmar

Grest, Heino

Uken, Joachim
Reepmeyer, Folkert
Griepenburg, Udo
Janssen, Gerjet

2026

10 m Luftpistole Auflage

Herren
Seniorenklasse |
8

Verein

Vollenerfehn
Idafehn

Idafehn

Ostrhauderfehn
Flachsmeer
Flachsmeer
Vollenerfehn
Glansdorf

1. Serie

98,6

96,9

99,6

95,5
92,5
100,8
92,4
83,4

2. Serie

102,9

99,9

99,8

97,2
94,3
84,0
95,7
83,2

3. Serie

102,0

99,7

94,2

94,9
94,8
95,6
91,6
80,8

Ergebniss

303,5 Ringe
296,5 Ringe

293,6 Ringe

287,6 Ringe
281,6 Ringe
280,4 Ringe
279,7 Ringe
247,4 Ringe

Wertung
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